L16000 123072

	(Req	uestor's Name	e)		
	(Add	ress)			
	·				
	(Add	ress)			
	1016	State/Zip/Pho	n a 40		
	(City)	State/Zip/Pho	ne #j		
	Ρ	WAIT	[MAIL	
	(Busi	iness Entity N	ame)		
	(Doc	ument Numbe	r)		
Certified Copies		Certificat	es of St	atus	
Special Instruction	s to F	iling Officer:			
•	ر				
		Office Use C	Dnty		

• •



03/07/23+-01033--015 **35.00

FILED 2023 MAR - 7 AM 10: 53 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAMASSEE, FLORIDA

A. RIVERS

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section				
	Division of Corporation				

Adams Mist. SUBJECT: _

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Miche	tel ADAMI
	(Name of Person)
Aclam	S Disk. b. A.g. LL(
	(Firm/Company)
17751 Panam	Chy DEACH PKLUY 19-0F
	(Address)
PCB FIA	32413
	(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

523 Michael Mame of Person) at (850 1 255. 3104 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□ \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution

S55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 <u>Street Address:</u> Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liability company is

•

ADDAN Jististing UL	
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on <u>Sure 2744</u> 2016 and assigned	
document number <u>L16 (00/23 073</u>	
3. The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: <u><u>Immechaib</u></u> (effective date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is received for filing) <u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.	
 A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter). 	
Buying ANULHER BUSINEW BA And had to	
be incurporated Besicks I sold my other	
busines (Adams Distributing LLC).	
5. If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's	
5. If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's activities and affairs:	
17751 Panama CL BRACH PLULY ===================================	0
19-E 32 53	
PCB 714 32413	

6. Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and listed above to wind up the company's activities and affairs:

-Milbach Johann

Michael Aclams

FILING FEE: \$25.00



May 13, 2023

MICHAEL W. ADAMS 17751 PANAMA CITY BEACH PKWY 19F PANAMA CITY BEACH, FL 32413

SUBJECT: ADAMS DISTRIBUTING, LLC Ref. Number: L16000123072

We have received your document for ADAMS DISTRIBUTING, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a CORPORATION, but your entity is a LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6353.

Alecia Rivers Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 523A00010924